
Hot & cold Scoff Brews & Wets

  
Hot drink, kids drink
and a Bake or Cake £4.45

Cold Drinks
& Shakes

Homemade Bakes 
& Cakes £2.50

Menu

Take out & phone orders welcome!

Parent & Toddler Deal 

COMMUNITY CAFE

dog treats
are free

Ask about 

our daily specials!

 We offer discounts

to the Emergency Services,

NHS staff, serving Armed Forces

and Veterans! 

£2.25

£2.95

£3.85

£3.85

£2.50

£2.50

50p

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLLS...
(Vegetarian & Meat)

our cheesy hammy eggy.......

lisa’s hot chilli........................

tweedy’s cheese &
potato pie....................................

toasties........................................
(ask about fillings)

breakfast banjo.....................
with a choice of Bacon, Egg or sausage
banjo extras (per item)...............
Bacon/Egg/Sausage/Mushrooms

£1.80/£2.20

£1.80/£2.20

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.80
£2.25
£2.50

tactical tea
Mug/Pot.................................

speciality tea
Mug/Pot.................................

Latte...............................................
cappuccino..................................
flat white...................................
espresso.......................................
americano...................................
hot chocolate..........................
fully loaded..............................

£2.15
£2.15
£1.50
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00

on us!

proper shakes...........................
fizzy float....................................
bottle of pop............................
still.................................................
kids..................................................
glass of milk.............................
bottled water........................

£3.85HOMEMADE burgers.................
Lamb & Mint
Chilli & Cheese
Bacon & Cheese
Plain
Vegetarian Burger


